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The result of the following candidate(s) of B.Sc Nursing (Jammu ) who appeared in Semester -I 
examination held in Sept.2023 is declared as under: 
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Roll No. 

01-BSNJ-2022 

02-BSNJ-2022 

03-BSNJ-2022 

04-BSNJ-2022 

05-BSNJ-2022 

06-BSNJ-2022 

07-BSNJ-2022 

08-BSNJ-2022 

09-BSNJ-2022 

10-BSNJ-2022 

11-8SNJ-2022 

12-BSNJ-2022 

13-BSNJ-2022 

14-BSNJ-2022 

15-BSNJ-2022 

16-BSNJ-2022 

17-BSNJ-2022 

18-BSNJ-2022 

19-BSNJ-2022 

20-BSNJ-2022 

21-BSNJ-2022 

22-BSNJ-2022 

23-BSNJ-2022 

24-BSNJ-2022 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 

25-BSNJ-2022 

Registration No. 

Result of B.Sc Nursing (Jammu ) Semester - I 
Examination held in Sept.2023 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-290 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-291 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-292 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-293 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-294 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-295 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-296 

BGSBUI22/BSNJ-297 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-298 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-299 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-300 

BGSBUI22/BSNJ-302 

BGSBU22/BSNJ-303 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-304 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-305 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-306 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-307 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-308 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-309 

BGSBUI22/BSNJ-310 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-311 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-312 

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-313 

Result Notification No. 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-314 

Name of the Candidate & 
Parentage 

Aditi Sharma 
D/o Som Raj 

Santosh Devi 
D/o Hans Raj 
Jasey Bashir 
D/o Bashir Ahmad Ganie 

Fatima Anjum 
D/o Mohammad lsmail 
Sheikh 

| Insha Jan 

Date : o -04-2 

D/o Fayaz Ahmad Dar 

Sabhat Jan 
D/o Mushtag Ahmad Sheikh 
Insha Jan 
D/o Gulam Nabi Dar 

Sahila Reyaz 
|D/o Reyaz Ahmed Sohil 
Farida Banoo 
D/o Mohd Bagir 

Joyti Devi 
|D/o Kulwant Singh 
|Nowreena Anjeer 
D/o Nazir Ahmed Rather 
Sakshi Trethia 
D/o Tilak Raj 
lgra Ismail 

D/o Mohammad Ismail 
Khanday 
Fouzia Nisar 
D/o Lt Nisar Ahmad 

Azrah Zahoor 
D/o Zahoor Ahmad Naikoo 

Bushra Bashir 
D/o Bashir Ahmad Bhat 

Muskana Manzoor 
D/o Manzoor Ahmad Malik 

Muskan Hilal 
D/o Hilal Ahmad Zargar 
Insha Nabi 
D/o Ghulam Nani Sumji 
Riya Tazeem 
D/o Tazeem Ahmed Khan 

Ansh Bangotra 
D/o Pardeep Kumar 

Haseena Kosser 
D/o Ghulam Fareed 

Aasiya Hamid 
D/o Abdul Hamid 

Ayeena Ashraf 
D/o Mohammad ashraf 
Naikoo 

Mehak lgbal 
D/o Muhammad lgbal Naik 

SGPA of 
Sem.-I 

7.00 

7.00 

6.00 

6.50 

6.00 

6.50 

5.50 

6.50 

7.00 

7.00 

6.00 

5.50 

6.00 

5.00 

5.50 

6.00 

5.00 

5.00 

Grade 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

C 

B 

C 

C 

Credits 
Earned 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

12 

12 

6 

12 

12 

Withheld* 

12 

12 

12 

6 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Backlog 

Re-appear in: SOCI115 & 
PSYC120(6) 

Re-appear in: ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6) 

Re-appear in : SOCI115 & 
PSYC120(6) 

Re-appear in: ANAT105 & 
PHY`110(6).SOCI1 15 & 

PSYC120(6) 

Absent in 
ENGL101(2),ANAT105 & 

PHYS1 10(6),SOCI115 & 
PSYC120(6) 

Absentn 
101(2).ANAT105 & 

PHYS1 10(6),SOCI115 & 
PSYC120(6) 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

26-BSNJ-2022 

27-BSNJ-2022 

28-BSNJ-2022 

29-BSNJ-2022 

30-BSNJ-2022 

31-8SNJ-2022 

32-BSNJ-2022 

33-BSNJ-2022 

34-BSNJ-2022 

35-BSNJ-2022 

36-BSNJ-2022 

37-BSNJ-2022 

38-BSNJ-2022 

39-BSNJ-2022 

40-BSNJ-2022 

41-BSNJ-2022 

42-BSNJ-2022 

43-BSNJ-2022 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-315 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-317 

Copy to the: 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-318 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-320 

2. Registrar. 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-321 

BGSBU22/BSNJ-322 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-323 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-324 

6. Notice Board. 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-325 

7. Office Copy. 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-326 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-327 

1. Dean Academic Affairs. 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-328 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

BGSBU/22/8SNJ-329 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 185234 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-330 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-331 

No: 8aseu/co6|2024]/391 -48 

BGSBU/22/BSNJ-332 

Date: o -64-024 

4. Controller of Examinations. 
5. Head of the Concerned Department. 

Tayba Kouser 
D/o Mohd Alyas 

Sakshi Parihar 
D/o Sanjay Parihar 
Shaziya Banoo 
D/o Mohd Aslam 

Afia Banoo 
D/o Noor Hussain 

Rafia Usman 
D/o Mohd Asman 

Suhana Jahangir 
D/o Jahangir Ahmad Dar 
Adtar Zahoor 
D/o Zahoor Ahmad Bhat 

Kanika Chalotra 
D/o Surjeet Kumar Chalotra 

Masarat Jabeen 
D/o Khalil Ahmed Khan 

|Shafia Manzoor 
D/o Manzoor Ahmad Rather 

Sheikh Munaza Gulzar 
D/o Gulzar Ahmad Sheikh 

Sofiya Altaf 
D/o Mohammad Altaf Wagay 
Shahida Kosser 
D/o Layakat Ali 

ulnaz nabia D/o Mohd. 

Date of Declaration of Result : >Y-04-2024 

Nafia Hamid 
D/o Abdul Hamid Bhat 

Tahiba Kosser 
D/o Khadam Hussain 

Arzoo Mughal 
D/o Talib Hussain 

Shafiya Gull 
D/o Gull Mohammad Bhat 

3. Special Seceretary to H'VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 C 

Withheld* 

6 

12 

6 

Withheld* 

12 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6),SOCI115 & 

PSYC120(6) 

6 

12 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6) 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6).SOCI115 & 

PSYC120(6) 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6) 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 8 
PHYS110(6) 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 8& 
PHYS110(6).SOCI115 & 

Re-appear in: ANAT105 & 
PHÝ`11O(6),SOCI115 & 

PSYC120(6) 

PSYC120(6) 

Absent in 
ENGL101(2),ANAT105 & 
PHYS110(6),SOCI115 & 

PSYC120(6) 

Re-appear in 
ENGLTO1(2),ANAT105 & EN 

Re-appear in 
ENGL101(2).ANAT105 & 
PHYS11O(6),SOCI115 & 

PSYC120(6) 
Re-appear in: ANAT105 8 

PHYS110(6) 

Absent in: 
ENGL101(2). 
PHYS110/6) SOCLLS 

PSYC120(6) 

Re-appear in : ANAT105 8& 
PHYS1 10(6) 

Sd/ 
Controler of Examinations 

Assistant/DepyCoproWer of Examinations 
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